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P1PVHS Model Cooler
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020513P007
020507-008
034632-001
018566
034549-001
034597-001
027484-004
026996
031529-003
034665-001
031903-002
030325-001
034513-001
034509P002
034050-002
032794-001
034639-001
034616-001
034647-001
034647-003
034649-001
034617-001
034615-001
022630-039
026642-023
034614-001
034614-003
034682-002
034682-003
034643-001
034625-001
034636-001
034668-001
034626-001
034629-001
034707-001

Part description
Base
Column Support
Shelf, Metal
Grommet
Compressor
Compressor Relay Assembly
Washer, Compressor
Cotter Hairpin
Nut Plate
Condenser
IEC Power Inlet Bracket
Power Inlet IEC320
Bracket, Bulkhead Connector
PV Cooling Tank Assy
Handle, Plastic
Screw
Front Panel Painted
Light Pipe

Push Button
Push Button
Push Button

Painted - Cold
Painted - Hot
Return Spring

Switch Mounting Bracket

Microswitch 230V

Screw

Screw

Led Assy (Blue) (Replacement parts)
Led Assy (Red) (Replacement parts)
Led & Voltage Reducer - Blue (Incl 25)
Led & Voltage Reducer - Red (Incl 26)
Insert, Front Panel

Spout, Water Outlet

Door Painted

Drip Tray Grille Painted

Drip Tray

Trim Base

Sidel Panel Right Painted



35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

034708-001
034645-101
034651-001
026642-016
034322-001
034623-001
034317-001
034323-001
034624-001
034622-001
034538P001
034508P002
030858-408
032729-002
020938-006
034267-002
034507-002
034782-001
034361-001
034512-001
034512-002
024070-003
026516
030749-008
027040-049
028913-002
029959-002
029199-003
029959-002
034538-001
034613-001
029959-002
029959-002
030552-101
034650-001
029959-002
029959-002
034737P002
029545-002

Sidel Panel Left Painted
Fascia Insert Painted
Top Moulded

Screw

Gasket, Cup Dispenser
Top , Cup Dispenser
Piston, Cup Dispenser
Spring, Cup Dispenser
Tube, Cup Dispenser
Base, Cup Dispenser
Fitting Assy JG
Cooling Tank & Evaporator Assy
O-ring

Clamp Stamp V Coupling
Speednut

Screw M4

Cooling Tank Base
Drain Tube

Drain Valve Assy
Insulation RH
Insulation LH

Cable Tie

Jubilee Clip

Heat Exchanger Assy
Cold Control

Water Circuit

Ftg, JG Bulkhead Union
1/4" Tubing (1220mm)
Ftg, Union Tee White
1/4" Tubing (35mm)
Fitting Assy 3]G
Solenoid 230V

1/4" Tubing (220mm)
1/4" Tubing (370mm)
Ftg JG Reducer

Water Outlet Assy

1/4" Tubing (480mm)
1/4" Tubing (370mm)
Hot Tank Assy, 230V
Breaker Switch






